
For questions: Contact Molly Simon (Student Affairs Coordinator) mollysimon@ufl.edu

American College of Clinical Pharmacy (ACCP)

President Darla Khouri dkhouri@ufl.edu

President-Elect Abigail Douglas abigaildouglas@ufl.edu

Internal VP Kevin Lewin bluej18@ufl.edu

External VP Sean Ramoso Seanram318@gmail.com

VP of Psychiatry & Neurology Julia Hetzel j.hetzel@ufl.edu

Secretary Ilyarosa Perez perez.ilyarosa@ufl.edu

Treasurer Tony Vo tony.vo@ufl.edu

Communications Chair Brooke Stamey b.stamey@ufl.edu

Community Outreach Chair Kaitlyn Sassaman k.sassaman@ufl.edu

Journal Club Chair Nicolette Gonzalez nicolett.gonzale@ufl.edu

Faculty Advisor Katherine Vogel Anderson kvanderson@cop.ufl.edu
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Academy of Managed Care Pharmacy (AMCP)

President Marianna Calvet mariannacalvet@ufl.edu

President-Elect Darlene Adirika darleneadirika@ufl.edu

VP of Internal Affairs Rebecca Galvan rebeccagalvan@ufl.edu

VP of External Affairs Amanda Cuello amandacuello@ufl.edu

Treasurer Nick Briggs ngbriggs@ufl.edu

Secretary Ayanna Gooden ayanna.gooden@ufl.edu

Faculty Advisor Teresa Roane troane@cop.ufl.edu

American Society of Consultant Pharmacists (ASCP)

President Fabiola Plaza fplaza@ufl.edu

President-Elect Tessa Ilagan teresa.ilagan@ufl.edu

Vice President Makayla Kapalczynski mkapalczynski@ufl.edu

Treasurer Nicolette Gonzalez nicolett.gonzale@ufl.edu

Fundraising Chair Arelly Zapata zapataa@ufl.edu

Secretary Acadia Ong a.ong@ufl.edu

Student Council Representative Megan Duffy duffym@ufl.edu

Faculty Advisor Joy Wright wrigjl@shands.ufl.edu

Asian Student Pharmacists Coalition (ASPC)

President Tiffany Hart tiffany.hart@ufl.edu

President Elect Andrea Sicat asicat@ufl.edu

Secretary Kim Walters kwalters2@ufl.edu

Treasurer Tony Vo tony.vo@ufl.edu

Historian Michelle Lin linm@ufl.edu

Fundrasing Haley Nguyen haleynguyen@ufl.edu

Senior Advisor Almina Gomez alminagomez@ufl.edu

Gainesville VP Kimberly Ngo kimberly.ngo@ufl.edu

Gainesville VP of Student Affairs Wen Jiang wen.jiang@ufl.edu

Gainesville VP of Outreach Jingzhou Yang yangjingzhou@ufl.edu

Orlando VP Michelle Kim mkim1@ufl.edu

Orlando VP of Student Affairs Open

Orlando VP of Outreach Jerelle Garcia garcia.jbalite@ufl.edu

Jacksonville VP Christian Lumbag clumbag@ufl.edu

Jacksonville VP of Student Affairs Diane Galindo d.galindo@ufl.edu

Jacksonville of Outreach Kaeli Raspotnik kraspotnik@ufl.edu
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American Pharmacists Association-Academy of Student Pharmacists (APhA-ASP)

President Nicole Sandoval nsandoval@ufl.edu

President-Elect Paige Rhein paigerhein@ufl.edu

VP Communications Madiha Ali madihamali@ufl.edu

VP Finance Kenneth “Chip” Keown kkeown@ufl.edu

VP International (IPSF) Annie Alexis annie.alexis@ufl.edu

VP Membership Thi Doan thidoan@ufl.edu

VP Patient Care (Local) Aliese Dashiell adashiell@ufl.edu

VP Policy Matthew Molk mmolk@ufl.edu

VP Policy-Elect Isabella Ico isabella.ico@ufl.edu

VP Patient Care (National) Valeria Garcia valeria.garcia@ufl.edu

Faculty Advisor- APhA-ASP Dr. Karen Whalen whalen@cop.ufl.edu

Faculty Advisor- IPSF Dr. Randell Doty doty@cop.ufl.edu

Black Lives Student Coalition (BLS-C)

President Samantha Tournesy samanthatournesy@ufl.edu

Vice-President Michael Minder mminder@ufl.edu

Secretary Jared Foster jared.foster@ufl.edu

Media-Realtions Chair Shakneal Gaitor sgaitor@ufl.edu

Event Chair Darian Phidd dphidd@ufl.edu

Graduate Student Representative Seejah Stephens s.stephens@ufl.edu

Gainesville Campus Liaison Sachio Hunter sachiohunter@ufl.edu

JAX Campus Liaison Allen Scott allenscott@ufl.edu

ORL Campus Liaison Alissa Mompremier a.mompremier@ufl.edu

Faculty Advisor John Allen john.allen@cop.ufl.edu

Faculty Advisor Chardae Whitner whitnerc@ufl.edu

Christian Pharmacists Fellowship International (CPFI)

President Caleb Hart scaleb.hart@ufl.edu
President-Elect Caitlyn Frizzell caitlynfrizzell@ufl.edu
Treasurer Amanda Morningstar amorningstar@ufl.edu
Secretary Stacy Clark stacyclark@ufl.edu
Student Council Representative Grant Allen g.allen@ufl.edu
Historian Annie Alexis annie.alexis@ufl.edu

Event Coordinator Megan Duffy duffym@ufl.edu
Faculty Advisor Janet Schmittgen jschmittgen@cop.ufl.edu
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Equal Access Clinic Network (EACN)

Pharmacy Director Njeri Foster nfoster@ufl.edu

Assistant Director Anjli Patel anjlipatel@ufl.edu

Adventist Operation Officer Yazimel Chico yazimel.chico@ufl.edu

Adventist Operation Officer Karla Hernandez-Martinez karla.hernandez2952@ufl.edu

Eastside Operation Officer Christina Stacy christina.stacy@ufl.edu

Eastside Operation Officer Ayanna Gooden ayanna.godden@ufl.edu

Bartley Temple Operation Officer Kevin Lewin bluej18@ufl.edu

Bartley Temple Operation Officer Leon Chen l.chen2@ufl.edu

Main Street Operation Officer Gabrielle Ortiz ga.ortiz@ufl.edu

Main Street Operation Officer Wilanda Peck wpeck@ufl.edu

Psych Night Operations Officer Kimberly Ngo kimberly.ngo@ufl.edu

Education Officer Josh Godefoy jgodefoy@ufl.edu

Education Officer Amanda Gore amanda.gore@ufl.edu

Tobacco Cessation Officer Johanna Del Castillo jhanna1106@ufl.edu

Tobacco Cessation Officer-elect Paige Rhein paigerhein@ufl.edu

Quality and Safety Officer Darla Khouri dkhouri@ufl.edu

Quality and Safety Officer Emily O’Connors etouchton@ufl.edu

Diabetes Education Officer Daniel Lugo dlugorodriguez@ufl.edu

Diabetes Education Officer Nghi Nguyen nghi.nguyen@ufl.edu

Diabetes Education Officer Makay Miller makaymiller@ufl.edu

Diabetes Education Officer Manh Nguyen manh.nguyen@ufl.edu

Volunteer Officer + SC Rep Alessandra Trujillo Rodriguez a.trujillorodrig@ufl.edu

Faculty Advisor Eric Dietrich dietrich@cop.ufl.edu

Gator PharmacyWellness (GPW)

President Thi Doan thidoan@ufl.edu

President-Elect Wen Jiang wen.jiang@ufl.edu

VP of Nutrition Ashley Kendall ashley.kendall@ufl.edu

Nutrition Chair Emily O’Connors Etouchton@ufl.edu

VP of Public Health Shannon Wright Shannonwright@ufl.edu

Public Health Chair Stacey Rubi s.rubi@ufl.edu

VP of Fitness & Mental Health Amanda Morningstar amorningstar@ufl.edu

Fitness Co-Chair Caleb Hart scaleb.hart@ufl.edu
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Fitness Co-Chair Syed Azeem azeemsyed@ufl.edu

Secretary Sean Ramoso Sramoso@ufl.edu

Treasurer Marian-Ian Javier mjavier1@ufl.edu

Fundraising Chair Juan Ramos-Perez jramosperez@ufl.edu

Fundraising Chair Julia Hunter juliahunter@ufl.edu

Historian Elizabeth Burry elizabeth.burry@ufl.edu

Faculty Advisor Stacey Curtis SCurtis@cop.ufl.edu

Industry Pharmacists Organization (IPhO)

President Lucas Ciriello lucasciriello@ufl.edu

President-Elect Kim Walters kwalters2@ufl.edu
Director of Professional

Programming (VP)

Alexandra Milfort amilfort1@ufl.edu

Director of Finances & Fundraising

(Treasurer)

Jorge Valedon j.valedon@ufl.edu

Director of Communications

(Secretary)

Lindsey Hyer lindseyhyer@ufl.edu

Director of Social Media &

Marketing (PR/ SC Rep)

Darron Daniel ddaniel96@ufl.edu

VIP Case Co-Coordinator Kenneth Keown Kkeown@ufl.edu
VIP Case Co-Coordinator Ashley Harriot aharriott@ufl.edu
Vice President of Jacksonville

Committee

Eman Gabal eman.gabal@ufl.edu

Alumni Relations Co-Chair Gabi Gorwitz ggorwitz@ufl.edu
Alumni Relations Co-Chair Nathan Hilton hilton.nathan@ufl.edu
Experiential Co-Chair Samantha Tournesy samanthatournesy@ufl.edu
Experiential Co-Chair Amanda Cuello amandacuello@ufl.edu
Fundraising Co-Chair Nick Briggs ngbriggs@ufl.edu
Fundraising Co-Chair Jared Foster jared.foster@ufl.edu
Special Events Co-Chair Marie Parker parkermarie@ufl.edu
Special Events Co-Chair Marion-Ian Javier mjavier1@ufl.edu
Webmaster Sachio Hunter sachiohunter@ufl.edu
Faculty Advisor William Mobley mobley@cop.ufl.edu

National Community Pharmacists Association (NCPA)

President Lizzy Burry elizabeth.burry@ufl.edu

President-Elect Fabian Quiroga quirogafabian@ufl.edu

Vice President Valerie Baez Tjonafoek valerie.baeztjon@ufl.edu
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Treasurer Alessandra Trujillo Rodriguez a.trujillorodrig@ufl.edu

Historian Bryana Lopez bryanalopez@ufl.edu

Secretary Valerie Alonso valeriealonso@ufl.edu

Faculty Advisor Stacey Curtis scurtis@cop.ufl.edu

Organización Latina de Estudiantes de Farmacia (OLEF)

Latino Pharmacy Students Organization

President Ilyarosa Perez Palacios perez.ilyarosa@ufl.edu

President-Elect Bryana Lopez bryanalopez@ufl.edu
Vice President of Cultural Affairs Erwin Lanzas Erwinlanzas@ufl.edu
Vice President of Finance Valerie Baez valerie.baeztjon@ufl.edu
Vice President of Outreach and

Education

Abimael Velez abimaelvelez@ufl.edu

Secretary Emidelys Quintana emidelysquintana@ufl.edu
Public Relations/Historian Nicole Chediak nchediak@ufl.edu
Student Council/College

Representative

Salliam Pando s.pando@ufl.edu

Faculty Advisor Julio Duarte juliod@cop.ufl.edu

Pediagators

President Maria Del Sol mariadelsol@ufl.edu

President-Elect Gabi Cohen gcohen1@ufl.edu

Community Outreach Officer Brooke Stamey B.stamey@ufl.edu

Secretary Charles Hang charleshang@ufl.edu

Treasurer Erica Kim ericakim@ufl.edu

Public Relations Officer Katelin Rockey krockey@ufl.edu

Student Council Representative Julia Hunter juliahunter@ufl.edu

Fundraising Chair Sara Rountree sararountree@ufl.edu

Historian Nicole Hew nhew@ufl.edu

Gators March for Babies Chair Nicole Chediak nchediak@ufl.edu

Faculty Advisor Kalen Manasco kmanasco@cop.ufl.edu
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Student National Pharmaceutical Association (SNPhA)

President Anthony Hightower anthonyhightower@ufl.edu

President-Elect Amanda Morningstar amorningstar@ufl.edu

Vice President Minh Phan mthu.phan@ufl.edu

Secretary Breanna Brown bbrown6@ufl.edu
Treasurer Megan Duffy duffym@ufl.edu

Historian/Public Relations Tolulope Sadiku tolulopesadiku@ufl.edu

Student Council Representative Anthony Hightower anthonyhightower@ufl.edu

Student Council Representative Amanda Morningstar amorningstar@ufl.edu

Faculty Advisor Richard/Tracy Segal/Leonard segal@cop.ufl.edu /

tracy.leonard@cop.ufl.edu

Student Society of Health System Pharmacy (SSHP)

President Jarmal Hall hall.js@ufl.edu

President-Elect Kelly Bishop kellybishop@ufl.edu

VP of Career Development Anjli Patel anjlipatel@ufl.edu

VP of Career Development-Elect Ryan Ealy ryan.ealy@ufl.edu

VP of Health-System Experiences Grace Hogan gracehogan@ufl.edu

VP of Oncology Hanna Zerdo hannazerdo@ufl.edu

VP of Oncology-Elect Minah Nayeri minahnayeri@ufl.edu

Treasurer Anatolia Legaspi alegaspi@ufl.edu

Secretary Ashley Sambenedetto sambenedettoa@ufl.edu

Liaison Yazimel Chico yazimel.chico@ufl.edu

Historian Caitlyn Frizzell caitlynfrizzell@ufl.edu

Faculty Co-Advisor Lindsey Childs-Kean lchilds-kean@cop.ufl.edu

Faculty Co-Advisor Richard Segal segal@cop.ufl.edu

Student Council

President Jorge Valedon j.valedon@ufl.edu

President-Elect Sachio Hunter sachiohunter@ufl.edu

Treasurer Amanda Cuello amandacuello@ufl.edu

Treasurer-Elect Vanessa Quinn vanessaquinn@ufl.edu

Secretary Minah Nayeri minahnayeri@ufl.edu

Historian Teocali Diaz tdiaz2@ufl.edu

Graduate Student Council Rep Stephens Seejah s.stephens@ufl.edu

College of Pharmacy Senator Amanda Cuello amandacuello@ufl.edu

1PD Class Representative Dishe De di.de@ufl.edu
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1PD Class Representative Clarissa Johnston clarissajohnston@ufl.edu

1PD Class Representative Ronald Ramon rramon1@ufl.edu

2PD Class Representative Michael Minder mminder@ufl.edu

2PD Class Representative Lindsey Hyer lindseyhyer@ufl.edu

2PD Class Representative Nathan Leung nathanleung@ufl.edu

3PD Class Representative Chip Keown kkeown@ufl.edu

3PD Class Representative Alessandra Rodriguez a.trujillorodrig@ufl.edu

3PD Class Representative Alexa Luboff alexaluboff@ufl.edu

Staff Advisor Molly Simon mollysimon@ufl.edu

Faculty Advisor Teresa Cavanaugh tcavanaugh@cop.ufl.edu

Kappa Epsilon (KE)

President Gabrielle Ortiz ga.ortiz@ufl.edu

President-Elect Anais Solomon anais.solomon@ufl.edu

Vice President Nathan Hilton hilton.nathan@ufl.edu

Secretary Nicole Sandoval nsandoval@ufl.edu

Sergeant-at-Arms Lara McKeown laramckeown@ufl.edu

Treasurer Megan Duffy duffym@ufl.edu

Public Relations Aliese Dashiell adashiell@ufl.edu

Chaplain Jazz Blanton jazz.blanton@ufl.edu

Alumni Affairs Paige Rhein paigerhein@ufl.edu

NewMember Educator Bailey Gregory bmgregory@ufl.edu

Student Council Representative Aliese Dashiell adashiell@ufl.edu

Faculty Advisor Kaitlin Alexander kaitlin.alexander@cop.ufl.edu

Faculty Advisor Kristin Wiisanen kwiisane@ufl.edu

Kappa Psi (ΚΨ)

Regent Shannon Wright shannonwright@ufl.edu

Vice Regent Grace Hogan gracehogan@ufl.edu

Secretary Ryan Ealy ryan.ealy@ufl.edu

Treasurer Gabrielle Gorwitz ggorwitz@ufl.edu

Chaplain Isabella Ico isabella.ico@ufl.edu

Sergeant-at-Arms Maya Patel maya.patel@ufl.edu

Historian Paola Nieves Viana p.nievesviana@ufl.edu
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Webmaster Galib Khalek gkhalek@ufl.edu

NewMember Educator Matthew Molk mmolk@ufl.edu

Assistant NewMember Educator Kelly Bishop kellybishop@ufl.edu

Assistant NewMember Educator Michael Minder mminder@ufl.edu

Faculty Advisor James Taylor jtaylor@cop.ufl.edu

Phi Delta Chi (ΦΔΧ)

Worthy Chief Counselor Alexandra Milfort amilfort1@ufl.edu

Worthy Vice Counselor Hanna Zerdo hannazerdo@ufl.edu

Worthy Correspondent Gabrielle Cohen gcohen1@ufl.edu

Worthy Keeper of Records & Seals Elise Mills elisemills@ufl.edu

Worthy Keeper of Finance Erwin Lanzas erwinlanzas@ufl.edu

Worthy Prelate Valerie Alonso valeriealonso@ufl.edu

Worthy Master at Arms Dylan Clark dylan.clark@ufl.edu

Worthy Inner Guard Meliza Charlot meliza.charlot@ufl.edu

Worthy Alumni Liaison Amaury Santiago Malave asantiagomalave@ufl.edu

Student Council Representative N/A N/A N/A

Faculty Advisor Rhonda Cooper-DeHoff dehoff@cop.ufl.edu

Faculty Advisor Khoa Nguyen nguyen.khoa@ufl.edu

Rho Chi (ΡΧ)

President Dean Jacobs djacobs2@ufl.edu

Gainesville VP Joshua Levine jlevine1@ufl.edu

Orlando VP Jonathan Nocenti nocenti94@ufl.edu

Jacksonville VP Ruth Adeyemi adeyemir@ufl.edu

Treasurer Marianna Calvet mariannacalvet@ufl.edu

Secretary Erwin Lanzas erwinlanzas@ufl.edu

Historian Darla Khouri dkhouri@ufl.edu

Editor-In-Chief Breanna Brown bbrown2@dental.ufl.edu

Gainesville Coordinator Matthew Molk mmolk@ufl.edu

Orlando Coordinator Kiera Fernandez kierafernandez@ufl.edu

Jacksonville Coordinator Hanna Schultz hmoser@ufl.edu

Faculty Advisor Teresa Cavanaugh TCavanaugh@cop.ufl.edu

mailto:gkhalek@ufl.edu
mailto:mmolk@ufl.edu
mailto:kellybishop@ufl.edu
mailto:mminder@ufl.edu
mailto:jtaylor@cop.ufl.edu
mailto:amilfort1@ufl.edu
mailto:hannazerdo@ufl.edu
mailto:gcohen1@ufl.edu
mailto:elisemills@ufl.edu
mailto:erwinlanzas@ufl.edu
mailto:valeriealonso@ufl.edu
mailto:dylan.clark@ufl.edu
mailto:meliza.charlot@ufl.edu
mailto:asantiagomalave@ufl.edu
mailto:dehoff@cop.ufl.edu
mailto:nguyen.khoa@ufl.edu
mailto:TCavanaugh@cop.ufl.edu


Phi Lambda Sigma (ΦΛΣ)

President Francis Ameng fameng22@ufl.edu

Executive VP Andre Zibner andre.zibner@ufl.edu

Gainesville VP Hanna Zerdo hannazerdo@ufl.edu

Jacksonville VP Emily Williams williams.egrace@ufl.edu

Orlando VP Andre Zibner andre.zibner@ufl.edu

Treasurer Ryan Alvarez ryan.alvarez@ufl.edu

Historian Alexandra Milfort amilfort1@ufl.edu

Secretary Lauren Finch laurenfinch1297@ufl.edu

Leadership Development Chair Chassidy McNaughton cmcnaughton@ufl.edu

Immediate Past President Melanie Lam mlam8@ufl.edu

Student Council Representative Francis Ameng fameng22@ufl.edu

Faculty Advisor Shauna Buring SBuring@cop.ufl.edu

College of Pharmacy Ambassadors

Chief Ambassador Juan Ramos-Perez jramosperez@ufl.edu

Chief Ambassador- Elect Ciera Isaman cisaman@ufl.edu

Marketing red and

Communications Director

Charles Hang charleshang@ufl.edu

Events Logistics Director Ashley Harriot aharriot@ufl.edu

Community Engagement Director Katelin Rockey krockey@ufl.edu

Personal & Professional

Development Director

Mackenzie Gaitens mackenziegaitens@ufl.edu

Mentorship Director Alexa Luboff alexaluboff@ufl.edu

Faculty Advisor Anedria Williams anedriawilliams@cop.ufl.edu
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Cali Diaz

Abigail Douglas

Ryan Ealy

Nadine Elnagaar

Gabi Gorwitz

Charles Hang

Sachio Hunter

Isabella Ico

Tessa Ilagan

Ciera Isaman

Wen Jiang

Makay Miller

Michael Minder

Amanda Morningstar

Minah Nayeri

Paige Rhein

Katelin Rockey

Brooke Stamey

Seejah Stephens

Samantha Tournesy

Adhya Tripathi

Joanthan Valladares

Caela Vasquez

Tony Vo

Kaylee Whytal

Faith Williams

Darlene Adirika

Syed Azeem

Eve De Rosa

Alexandra Milfort

Anjli Patel

Anthony Hightower

Ayanna Gooden

Bailey Gregory

Brielle Liberty

Doreen Derac

Elise Mills

Fabiola Plaza

Francis Ameng

Hanna Zerdo

Ilyarosa Perez Palacios

Juan Ramos-Perez

Kevin Fenter

Marianna “Mar” Calvet

Marion-Ian Javier

Matthew Molk

Maya Patel

Nghi Nguyen

Nicholas "Nick" Briggs

Tiffany Hart

Valeria Garcia

Valerie Baez

Wilanda Peck

Aaron Ritter

Austin Pierce

Avi Patel

Cristina Martinez

Danielle D'Silva

David Gibson

Delia Khayat

Devo Hanai

Dominique Phillips

Gabrielle Brown

Hannah Reynolds

Jennifer Abrahante

Joan Hong

Kimberly Germinal

Lauren Trummel

Laurenne LaFrance

Lucas Zhou

Megan Patel

Melanie Lam

Paakhee Shah

Rachael Weingarten

Ryan Alvarez

Samantha Toth

Sonali Chikersal

Weston Schrock


